

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23707-
23709/2009

CHAIRMAN, TELECOMMUNICATION DEPT.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.ANJANEYULU & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashanth P., Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Vankat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit is to be filed before 24.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR