

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 23707-23709/2009

CHAIRMAN, TELECOMMUNICATION DEPT. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.ANJANEYULU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and office report)

Date : 28/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite Registrar's Court order dt.9.7.2014 the ld. Counsel for the petitioner has not furnished the address of the District Court for effecting service on respondent Nos. 1,7 and 9. Last opportunity is granted to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

List again on 7.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar